
LOT 29 (EX PT OF WESTERLY SIDE
WHICH IS, 11.5 FT AT THE NW
CORNER AND 2.55 FT AT THE SW

NEIBAUR SCOTT A/NEIBAUR HOLLY JOAN
1417 ROBIN HOOD DRIVE
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-30-0640-0029-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

2001.00

05/19/2020 DJ 0.00 102,000 0 0 102,000

STANDARD
8

342,661
5,858

102,000
450,519

0
450,519

HX HB 50,000
400,519
450,519

0

377,431

2582/0216 8/03/2022 WD Q I 01 585,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SKINNER TRAVIS & MERR

NEIBAUR SCOTT A & H

2380/0246 7/30/2020 WD Q I 01 350,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MASON AND MAGNOLIA LL

SKINNER TRAVIS & ME
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B1909829 NEW CONSTR 242,714 09/18/2019

2023HX Base Yr

1417 ROBIN HOOD DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0500 01 2,112 114.4248 163.06 344,383 2020 2020 0 0 0 0.50 99.50

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1738

BAS 1,738 100 1,738 281,981

FGR 504 55 277 44,942

FOP 108 30 32 5,192

FSP 144 40 58 9,410

PTO 144 5 7 1,135

2,638 2,112 342,661

PTO=[YR=2020] W18 FSP=[YR=2020] W18 BAS=[YR=2020] W15 S44
FOP=[YR=2020] S5 E20 N5 W1 N2 W4 S2 W15$ E15 N2 E4 S2 E11
FGR=[YR=2020] S14 E21 N24 W21 S10$ N10 E21 N26 W36 N8$ S8 E18
N8$ S8 E18 N8$.
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1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 1,138.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2020 2020 3 99 5,858

5,858

1 000100 C SFR 100 RM 85.00 100.00 85.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 102,000


